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Match&Romand&et&Finales&Vaudoises&air4comprimé&&

carabines&et&pistolets&

26&et&27&janvier&2019&à&Préverenges&
&

Nous&remercions&sincèrement&:&

•& La&Commune&de&Préverenges&pour&la&mise&à&disposition&de&toutes&les&installations&

•& La&Commune&de&Lonay&pour&le&vin&de&l’apéritif&

•& L’Etablissement&Scolaire&de&Préverenges&et&environs&pour&nous&avoir&laissé&les&salles&de&
gymnastique&le&vendredi&

•& A&tous&nos&bénévoles&qui&ont&œuvré&pour&la&réussite&de&la&manifestation&

&
•& Aux&sponsors&des&banderoles&
&

•& Polytronic&à&Muri/AG&
•& Beau4Jardin&Sàrl&à&Lonay&
•& Sotrag&SA&à&Etoy&

&
•& Aux&sponsors&des&cibles&

•& Abbaye&de&Lonay&
Luc&Giezendanner&

•& Chalut&Green&Service&à&Aclens&
•& Commune&de&Denges&

&
•& Freesport&Pierre4Alain&Dufaux&SA&
à&Granges4Paccot&

•& Imprimerie&Hermann&SA&à&Morges&
•& Tir&Sportif&Lonay4Venoge&
•& VM&Rénovation&SA&à&Bremblens&

&
•& Aux&donateurs&

•& Chocolats&Camille&Bloch&SA&&
à&Courtelary&

•& Kormann&SA&à&Bioley4Orjulaz&
•& Blondel&et&Jacques&SA&&
à&Préverenges&

•& BFB&Fidam&Revision&à&Renens&
•& Commune&de&Bremblens&
•& Commune&d’Ecublens&
•& Garage4Carrosserie&de&la&Plaine&
à&Denges&

&
•& Romande&Energie&à&Morges&
•& TV&Kaltenrieder&Electronic&SA&&
à&Morges&

•& Banque&Raiffeisen&Morges4Venoge&
•& Bolle&&&Cie&SA&à&Morges&
•& Kromer&Print&AG&à&Lenzburg&
•& Fromagerie&Gilbert&Golay&à&
Penthéréaz&

•& Visilab&Morges&SA&à&Morges&
•& VO&Coiffure&à&Morges&
•& Beau4Jardin&Sàrl&Lonay&

&

& Le&comité&d’organisation&



____________________
Match'Romand'C10m

____________________
Team'2'Elite

____________________
1'/'1

Team Cat. Elite (general)
Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Rem.

1. VAUD'1 300.3 299.0 303.8 302.2 302.9 298.1 1'806.3
OGUEY'Mélissa El 101.0 100.8 104.5 100.8 102.0 101.1 610.2
ZUFFEREY'Christian Sen 98.6 99.3 100.2 101.3 100.2 99.7 599.3
STEINER'Alicia El 100.7 98.9 99.1 100.1 100.7 97.3 596.8

2. NEUCHATEL 296.3 299.4 304.5 301.9 297.9 303.8 1'803.8
ROSENFELD'Martin El 98.7 100.7 103.6 101.0 99.6 101.3 604.9
BAUMANN'Stéphane El 100.6 99.5 100.2 101.3 98.5 102.1 602.2
PERROUD'Camille El 97.0 99.2 100.7 99.6 99.8 100.4 596.7

3. FRIBOURG'1 302.0 297.8 301.4 302.2 296.2 299.1 1'798.7
GRANGIER'Aurélie El 102.1 98.5 101.4 100.5 100.8 100.1 603.4
RIME'Guillaume El 100.0 100.0 98.8 100.7 98.6 101.3 599.4
ROSSIER'François El 99.9 99.3 101.2 101.0 96.8 97.7 595.9

4. FRIBOURG'2 298.2 296.2 300.2 297.6 293.1 295.0 1'780.3
MICHEL'Patricia Sen 100.1 99.3 99.0 99.3 95.5 101.8 595.0
RUCHTI'Michel Sen 99.2 99.0 98.7 99.0 99.4 98.7 594.0
SCHWEIZER'Dominique Sen 98.9 97.9 102.5 99.3 98.2 94.5 591.3

5. VAUD'2 296.6 292.3 293.8 292.8 297.7 299.4 1'772.6
DECAILLET'Corentin El 103.3 97.0 99.8 99.5 98.6 102.1 600.3
PREMAND'Killian El 99.7 97.4 97.8 97.9 100.3 99.3 592.4
BRON'Déborah El 93.6 97.9 96.2 95.4 98.8 98.0 579.9

6. VALAIS 294.2 299.5 297.4 294.2 293.0 294.1 1'772.4
MARTINAL'Michaël El 100.3 103.0 103.2 97.8 102.1 100.6 607.0
SCHNYDER'Lucil U19 97.8 99.1 99.1 99.1 97.7 98.8 591.6
ZURBRIGGEN'Lothar Sen 96.1 97.4 95.1 97.3 93.2 94.7 573.8

7. JURA 285.8 292.1 289.4 294.5 297.2 290.3 1'749.3
SCHALLER'Cédric El 97.3 98.2 101.4 100.6 101.0 99.8 598.3
KELLER'Janina El 98.7 99.9 95.4 98.7 100.6 97.7 591.0
GERBER'Alexandre El 89.8 94.0 92.6 95.2 95.6 92.8 560.0

8. JURA'BERNOIS 267.9 287.0 285.3 283.6 284.3 284.7 1'692.8
CRIBLEZ'Frédéric El 89.3 98.9 95.1 95.5 94.3 96.3 569.4
GERBER'Pierre Sen 89.1 91.4 97.5 95.4 91.0 98.3 562.7
CARREL'Jean2François Sen 89.5 96.7 92.7 92.7 99.0 90.1 560.7
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____________________
Match'Romand'C10m

____________________
Individuel'6'Elite

____________________
1'/'1

Individuel Cat. Elite (General)
Rg Nom Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Rem.

1. OGUEY(Mélissa El VD 101.0 100.8 104.5 100.8 102.0 101.1 610.2

2. MARTINAL(Michaël El VS 100.3 103.0 103.2 97.8 102.1 100.6 607.0

3. ROSENFELD(Martin El NE 98.7 100.7 103.6 101.0 99.6 101.3 604.9

4. GRANGIER'Aurélie El FR 102.1 98.5 101.4 100.5 100.8 100.1 603.4

5. BAUMANN'Stéphane El NE 100.6 99.5 100.2 101.3 98.5 102.1 602.2

6. DECAILLET'Corentin El VD 103.3 97.0 99.8 99.5 98.6 102.1 600.3

7. RIME'Guillaume El FR 100.0 100.0 98.8 100.7 98.6 101.3 599.4

8. ZUFFEREY'Christian Sen VD 98.6 99.3 100.2 101.3 100.2 99.7 599.3

9. SCHALLER'Cédric El JU 97.3 98.2 101.4 100.6 101.0 99.8 598.3

10. STEINER'Alicia El VD 100.7 98.9 99.1 100.1 100.7 97.3 596.8

11. PERROUD'Camille El NE 97.0 99.2 100.7 99.6 99.8 100.4 596.7

12. ROSSIER'François El FR 99.9 99.3 101.2 101.0 96.8 97.7 595.9

13. MICHEL'Patricia Sen FR 100.1 99.3 99.0 99.3 95.5 101.8 595.0

14. RUCHTI'Michel Sen FR 99.2 99.0 98.7 99.0 99.4 98.7 594.0

15. PREMAND'Killian El VD 99.7 97.4 97.8 97.9 100.3 99.3 592.4

16. SCHNYDER'Lucil U19 VS 97.8 99.1 99.1 99.1 97.7 98.8 591.6

17. SCHWEIZER'Dominique Sen FR 98.9 97.9 102.5 99.3 98.2 94.5 591.3

18. KELLER'Janina El JU 98.7 99.9 95.4 98.7 100.6 97.7 591.0

19. VON'KÄNEL'Jean6Pierre Sen JU 97.5 97.6 98.5 100.1 95.1 96.4 585.2

20. BRON'Déborah El VD 93.6 97.9 96.2 95.4 98.8 98.0 579.9

21. ZURBRIGGEN'Lothar Sen VS 96.1 97.4 95.1 97.3 93.2 94.7 573.8

22. CRIBLEZ'Frédéric El JB 89.3 98.9 95.1 95.5 94.3 96.3 569.4

23. GIROUD'Martial Sen VD 90.1 97.0 96.4 95.0 94.8 94.3 567.6

24. GERBER'Pierre Sen JB 89.1 91.4 97.5 95.4 91.0 98.3 562.7

25. CARREL'Jean6François Sen JB 89.5 96.7 92.7 92.7 99.0 90.1 560.7

26. GERBER'Alexandre El JU 89.8 94.0 92.6 95.2 95.6 92.8 560.0

27. SOMMER'André Sen JB 93.3 88.5 94.0 89.9 93.2 93.5 552.4

28. ENGELMANN'Sébastien El JB 88.0 92.7 95.1 91.2 89.4 94.9 551.3

Match Romand C10m
preverenges /  26.01.19



____________________
Match'Romand'C10m

____________________
Team'2'Juniors

____________________
1'/'2

Team Cat. Juniors
Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Rem.

1. FRIBOURG''1 303.5 308.3 302.5 308.4 309.4 302.2 1'834.3
RIEDO'Sven U21 104.1 103.5 103.5 103.5 103.8 103.4 621.8
STURNY'Kim U19 100.1 104.0 98.8 103.2 103.6 101.3 611.0
MAAG'Simon U19 99.3 100.8 100.2 101.7 102.0 97.5 601.5

2. GENEVE''1 302.4 297.2 291.1 308.0 298.6 298.5 1'795.8
KOCHER'Jennifer U19 103.2 101.7 98.5 103.1 100.4 99.5 606.4
DUCHOUD'Mégane U21 100.9 98.4 99.0 99.9 97.4 100.9 596.5
UNGARELLI'Sabrina U19 98.3 97.1 93.6 105.0 100.8 98.1 592.9

3. FRIBOURG''2 302.1 295.4 293.2 297.9 307.3 297.2 1'793.1
HÜGLI'Robin U19 100.9 99.0 99.3 100.2 101.0 99.8 600.2
BOSCHUNG'Lilou U17 100.6 98.9 97.7 100.1 103.8 96.2 597.3
CHARDONNENS'Jérémy U21 100.6 97.5 96.2 97.6 102.5 101.2 595.6

4. FRIBOURG''3 300.4 303.8 300.3 293.8 292.9 295.0 1'786.2
BAERISWYL'Yannik U17 100.6 100.8 103.2 96.6 98.0 98.2 597.4
GROSS'Muriel U21 100.2 100.6 99.1 98.7 96.3 100.0 594.9
RIEDO'Jasmin U19 99.6 102.4 98.0 98.5 98.6 96.8 593.9

5. VAUD 291.5 295.3 297.2 298.1 301.5 299.5 1'783.1
GABRIEL'David U19 100.1 100.8 100.5 101.9 102.1 100.4 605.8
PILET'Johann U21 95.5 98.7 99.8 99.3 100.4 99.8 593.5
SCUDERI'Giulia U19 95.9 95.8 96.9 96.9 99.0 99.3 583.8

6. JURA 291.1 291.7 298.3 293.5 293.3 302.3 1'770.2
GOGNIAT'Audrey U19 98.7 101.4 100.2 100.8 97.5 100.5 599.1
NOBS'Gauthier U21 100.2 94.4 100.3 96.6 96.7 101.1 589.3
ALBIETZ'Kilian U19 92.2 95.9 97.8 96.1 99.1 100.7 581.8

7. FRIBOURG''4 292.8 296.4 290.1 297.2 295.0 294.0 1'765.5
STURNY'Lea U17 99.2 98.5 99.2 99.8 98.4 98.2 593.3
WEIBEL'Romain U19 96.9 98.5 95.2 98.9 99.0 98.4 586.9
KRAINER'Nicola U19 96.7 99.4 95.7 98.5 97.6 97.4 585.3

8. VALAIS'1 293.7 280.8 291.6 286.3 291.0 298.7 1'742.1
BRUNNER'Cyril U21 98.0 97.3 99.9 95.6 98.0 100.4 589.2
STOFFEL'Enrico U21 95.5 91.7 99.1 94.0 97.3 99.5 577.1
SCHMID'Linus U19 100.2 91.8 92.6 96.7 95.7 98.8 575.8

Match Romand C10m
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____________________
Match'Romand'C10m

____________________
Team'2'Juniors

____________________
2'/'2

Team Cat. Juniors
Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Rem.

9. VALAIS'2 286.3 292.9 287.1 282.0 286.4 295.8 1'730.5
ROSSIER'Bruno U21 97.9 98.5 95.3 92.3 97.4 103.3 584.7
VOUTAZ'Inès U19 95.8 99.3 96.5 95.0 94.3 96.7 577.6
CRETTON'Thomas U19 92.6 95.1 95.3 94.7 94.7 95.8 568.2

10. GENEVE''2 270.0 273.7 273.6 280.1 264.0 274.4 1'635.8
WESTERHOFF'Thomas U21 91.7 93.4 92.3 95.5 90.1 94.9 557.9
KUNZ'Stephen U21 96.0 90.1 92.6 95.3 88.2 90.8 553.0
LAGARE'Steven U21 82.3 90.2 88.7 89.3 85.7 88.7 524.9

11. VALAIS'3 262.4 258.3 275.4 281.2 283.2 270.9 1'631.4
JORIS'Célia U17 89.2 87.6 92.8 93.7 97.6 89.0 549.9
RAUSIS'Jonas U19 86.9 83.8 91.9 94.3 92.8 94.0 543.7
VOUTAZ'Anaïs U17 86.3 86.9 90.7 93.2 92.8 87.9 537.8



____________________
Match'Romand'C10m

____________________
Individuel'6'Juniors

____________________
1'/'1

Individuel Cat. Juniors

Rg Nom Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Rem.

1. RIEDO'Sven U21 FR 104.1 103.5 103.5 103.5 103.8 103.4 621.8
2. STURNY'Kim U19 FR 100.1 104.0 98.8 103.2 103.6 101.3 611.0
3. KOCHER'Jennifer U19 GE 103.2 101.7 98.5 103.1 100.4 99.5 606.4
4. GABRIEL'David U19 VD 100.1 100.8 100.5 101.9 102.1 100.4 605.8
5. MAAG'Simon U19 FR 99.3 100.8 100.2 101.7 102.0 97.5 601.5
6. HÜGLI'Robin U19 FR 100.9 99.0 99.3 100.2 101.0 99.8 600.2
7. GOGNIAT'Audrey U19 JU 98.7 101.4 100.2 100.8 97.5 100.5 599.1
8. BAERISWYL'Yannik U17 FR 100.6 100.8 103.2 96.6 98.0 98.2 597.4
9. BOSCHUNG'Lilou U17 FR 100.6 98.9 97.7 100.1 103.8 96.2 597.3
10. DUCHOUD'Mégane U21 GE 100.9 98.4 99.0 99.9 97.4 100.9 596.5
11. CHARDONNENS'Jérémy U21 FR 100.6 97.5 96.2 97.6 102.5 101.2 595.6
12. GROSS'Muriel U21 FR 100.2 100.6 99.1 98.7 96.3 100.0 594.9
13. RIEDO'Jasmin U19 FR 99.6 102.4 98.0 98.5 98.6 96.8 593.9
14. PILET'Johann U21 VD 95.5 98.7 99.8 99.3 100.4 99.8 593.5
15. STURNY'Lea U17 FR 99.2 98.5 99.2 99.8 98.4 98.2 593.3
16. UNGARELLI'Sabrina U19 GE 98.3 97.1 93.6 105.0 100.8 98.1 592.9
17. NOBS'Gauthier U21 JU 100.2 94.4 100.3 96.6 96.7 101.1 589.3
18. BRUNNER'Cyril U21 VS 98.0 97.3 99.9 95.6 98.0 100.4 589.2
19. LAVILLE'Kilian U19 JU 98.4 98.4 95.9 99.9 98.8 96.7 588.1
20. WEIBEL'Romain U19 FR 96.9 98.5 95.2 98.9 99.0 98.4 586.9
21. KRAINER'Nicola U19 FR 96.7 99.4 95.7 98.5 97.6 97.4 585.3
22. ROSSIER'Bruno U21 VS 97.9 98.5 95.3 92.3 97.4 103.3 584.7
23. SCUDERI'Giulia U19 VD 95.9 95.8 96.9 96.9 99.0 99.3 583.8
24. ALBIETZ'Kilian U19 JU 92.2 95.9 97.8 96.1 99.1 100.7 581.8
25. VOUTAZ'Inès U19 VS 95.8 99.3 96.5 95.0 94.3 96.7 577.6
26. STOFFEL'Enrico U21 VS 95.5 91.7 99.1 94.0 97.3 99.5 577.1
27. SCHMID'Linus U19 VS 100.2 91.8 92.6 96.7 95.7 98.8 575.8
28. CRETTON'Thomas U19 VS 92.6 95.1 95.3 94.7 94.7 95.8 568.2
29. JOHNER'Flavio U19 VS 97.0 91.2 96.9 96.0 93.8 92.5 567.4
30. WESTERHOFF'Thomas U21 GE 91.7 93.4 92.3 95.5 90.1 94.9 557.9
31. BAHOUT'Vincent U15 VD 90.4 89.9 92.4 99.2 92.6 90.6 555.1
32. KUNZ'Stephen U21 GE 96.0 90.1 92.6 95.3 88.2 90.8 553.0
33. SCHALLER'Jonas U19 VS 88.9 91.8 90.6 94.7 93.4 91.0 550.4
34. JORIS'Célia U17 VS 89.2 87.6 92.8 93.7 97.6 89.0 549.9
35. RAUSIS'Jonas U19 VS 86.9 83.8 91.9 94.3 92.8 94.0 543.7
36. VOUTAZ'Anaïs U17 VS 86.3 86.9 90.7 93.2 92.8 87.9 537.8
37. MATHYS'Manon U19 VD 90.3 92.3 86.6 91.0 86.3 86.7 533.2
38. LAGARE'Steven U21 GE 82.3 90.2 88.7 89.3 85.7 88.7 524.9

Suisse-Romande  /  Hiver 18-19
Match Romand C10m


